Position

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

Department

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Total Wages

$1,925

$1,400

$1,375

$1,375

$1,225

$1,100

$1,100

$925

$850

$825

$825

$750

$600

$550

$400

$350

$350

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48

$35

$34

$34

$31

$28

$28

$23

$21

$21

$21

$19

$15

$14

$10

$9

$9



Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

Part Time-Apprentice
Firefighter

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

Fire Reserve Program

$300

$300

$250

$200

$100

$100

$100

$8

$8

$6

$5

$3

$3

$3



