Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$1,925	\$48
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$1,400	\$35
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$1,375	\$34
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$1,375	\$34
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$1,225	\$31
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$1,100	\$28
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$1,100	\$28
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$925	\$23
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$850	\$21
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$825	\$21
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$825	\$21
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$750	\$19
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$600	\$15
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$550	\$14
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$400	\$10
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$350	\$9
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter		La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$350	\$9

Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter	La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$300	\$8
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter	La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$300	\$8
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter	La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$250	\$6
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter	La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$200	\$5
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter	La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$100	\$3
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter	La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$100	\$3
Part Time-Apprentice Firefighter	La Verne	Fire Reserve Program	\$100	\$3